Donauworther Stadtlauf

Hauptlauf 5,3 km - Gesamtwertung

19.05.2001
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Name

Wirth, Uwe

Rigotti, Roland
Boswald, Martin
Novak, Peter
Novosad, Robert
Muhleidner, Martin
Rauner, Manfred
Schreiber, Reiner
Goldbach, Roman
Kechele, Gerhard
Schey, Matthias
Mikschl, Ernst
ORwald, Karl

Joas, Reinhard
Hochstadter, Wolfgang
Bayer, Thomas
Lechner, Stephan
Lechner, Paul
Stachel, Siegfried
Schmidbaur, Dominik
Kaufmann, Katharina
Dommel, Rainer
Berchtenbreiter, Oliver
Furtag, Gerald
Bschor, Alois
Weiberg, Klaus
Schmidbaur, Josef
Tremmel, Heike

Fall, Nico

Schmid, Stefan
Herb, Xaver
Pfefferer, Gunther
Zieg, Susanne
Blattner, Thomas
Hillemeir, Josef
Krompaf3, Norbert
Deiner, Karl
Schuster, Richard
Ludwig, Frank
Groth, Konstanze
Lesny, Bernhard
Seidenfus, Josef
Neubauer, Jorg
Widemann, Wolfgang
Klein, Roland
Baumgértner, Karl-Heinz
Scheurer, Thomas
Dumberger, Andreas
Deil3, Fritz
Berchtenbreiter, Otto
Hingst, Hannes
Geil, Wolfgang
Steib, Walter

Zieg, Martina

Raila, Angelika

Verein

SpVgg Auerbach

TSV Neuburg

LG Regensburg

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Ebermergen
Biberbach

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
TSV Oettingen

LG Zusam

TSV Langenau

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Dinkelsbuhl

LG Zusam

Eurocopter Donauworth
Intersport Kraus

TSV Oettingen

SV Bertolsheim

SV Hoppingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth
MBB-SG Augsburg

SC Hoppingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

LG Zusam

VSC Donauwdrth

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TG Viktoria Augsburg
SFV Buchdorf

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Wemding

TSV Harburg
Wornitzstein

TSV Harburg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV Eggelstetten

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

Fitness Parkstadt

TSV Harburg

LC Aichach

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Warching/Wittesheim

Seite 1/2

m/f

JG

1976
1976
1972
1964
1976
1971
1956
1965
1956
1958
1980
1952
1959
1948
1976
1964
1973
1966
1964
1985
1961
1968
1974
1963
1951
1966
1958
1974
1970
1983
1953
1960
1983
1975
1960
1966
1949
1958
1955
1969
1952
1947
1968
1968
1963
1955
1963
1977
1956
1965
1945
1953
1973
1983
1963

AK
MHK
MHK
MHK
M35
MHK
M30
M45
M35
M45
M40
MHK
M45
M40
M50
MHK
M35
MHK
M35
M35
MJB
W40
M30
MHK
M35
M50
M35
M40
WHK
M30
MJA
M45
M40
WJA
MHK
M40
M35
M50
M40
M45
W30
M45
M50
M30
M30
M35
M45
M35
MHK
M45
M35
M55
M45
MHK
WJIA
W35

AKPL
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Zeit

00:17:34
00:17:49
00:17:59
00:18:48
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:44
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:20:08
00:20:10
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:23
00:20:31
00:20:40
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:58
00:21:01
00:21:19
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:35
00:21:39
00:21:42
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:14
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:25
00:22:29
00:22:31
00:22:33
00:23:11
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:25



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Rieger, Robert 1974 MHK 12 00:23:27
57 Hainz, Manfred BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1963 M35 12 00:23:37
58 Miiller, Andreas RSG Donauwdrth 1960 M40 7 00:23:38
59 Seiler, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1952 M45 10 00:23:41
60 Holata, Volker TSV Rain 1958 M40 8 00:23:42
61 Miller, Klaus TSV Oettingen 1951 M50 5 00:23:44
62 Stecher, Josef SV Finfstetten 1955 M45 11 00:23:56
63 Koster, Wolfgang TSV Harburg 1963 M30 6 00:24:01
64 Prey, Dieter 1959 M40 9 00:24:03
65 Brenner, Gerhard 1960 M40 10 00:24:04
66 Kropfel, Rainer LC Aichach 1958 M40 11 00:24:14
67 Liedl, Josef Feuerwehr Berg 1958 M40 12 00:24:20
68 Miller, Peter 1959 M40 13 00:24:26
69 Sturz, Erich MBB SG Augsburg 1940 M60 1 00:24:33
70 Baier, Heidrun TSV Nérdlingen f 1961 W40 2 00:24:37
71 Lutz, Martina Gymnasium Donauwérth f 1984 wJB 1 00:24:44
72 Mecklinger, Friedrich SFV Buchdorf 1938 M60 2 00:24:53
73 Gruber, Hannelore SFV Buchdorf f 1959 W40 3 00:24:58
74 Radajewski, Brigitte TSV Wemding f 1966 W35 2 00:24:59
75 Lechner, Simone TSV Oettingen f 1966 W35 3 00:25:03
76 Staufer, Marianne SV Schworsheim f 1965 W35 4 00:25:11
77 Marek, Joachim LG Warching/Wittesheim 1956 M45 12 00:25:35
78 Liebh&user, Birgit SFV Buchdorf f 1964 W35 5 00:25:38
79 Gotthardt, Thomas 1977 MHK 13 00:25:39
80 Ukat, Oliver 1969 M30 7 00:25:58
81 Zieg, Eduard MBB SG Augsburg 1949 M50 6 00:26:16
82 Regler, Sabine LG Warching/Wittesheim f 1963 W35 6 00:26:17
83 Schlieper, Peter 1964 M35 13 00:26:20
84 Novak, Hans SpVgg Riedlingen 1952 M45 13 00:26:40
85 Reinelt, Irmgard TSV Harburg f 1966 W35 7 00:26:51
86 Grinzinger, Ludwig TSV Rain 1952 M45 14 00:26:53
87 Schmid, Clemens TSV Rain 1950 M50 7 00:28:21
88 Paula, Peter TSV Rain 1954 M45 15 00:29:23
89 Hofer, Albert SpVgg Riedlingen 1952 M45 16 00:29:24
90 Schéftner, Lothar SpVgg Riedlingen 1959 M40 14 00:29:25
91 Eisenbarth, Werner SpVgg Riedlingen 1956 M45 17 00:30:43
92 Blattner, Monika SFV Buchdorf f 1961 W40 4 00:30:44
93 Meyer, Rudiger 1960 M40 15 00:30:45
94 Renz, Christine HSG Donauwdrth f 1985 WJB 2 00:30:55
95 Rataj, Stefanie HSG Donauwdrth f 1986 SiA 1 00:30:56
96 Nelson, Corina HSG Donauwdérth f 1986 SiA 2 00:30:57
97 Erdinger, Sabine HSG Donauwdrth f 1969 W30 2 00:32:36
98 Zeller, Veronika HSG Donauwdrth f 1986 SiA 3 00:33:13
99 Thum, Stefanie HSG Donauwdrth f 1986 SIA 4 00:33:14
100 Schmidt, Rolf Gerd 1957 M40 16 00:37:20
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